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Division 2 Girls 
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 6.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 16:14

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

23/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 23/08/2019 at 16:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 383 12796 CLIFT Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 33.70 33.75

2 394 27116 FEENSTRA Alex Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 36.04 35.29 1.54

3 395 32698 CARLIN Grace Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.88 35.85 2.10

4 401 26552 YANG Jessica St Catherine's School (A) 37.84 37.07 3.32

5 373 27111 REDDROP Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.65 37.15 3.40

6 376 18933 LIN Dasha Ruyton Girls School (A) 37.55 37.47 3.72

7 371 21173 NIGHTINGALE Chloe Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 39.46 38.79 5.04

8 386 27097 MCALLISTER Emily St Catherine's School (A) 39.96 39.20 5.45

9 368 33834 PETERS Claire Wesley College (A) 40.05 39.21 5.46

10 396 17803 JOUBERT Chloe St Catherine's School (A) 39.81 39.32 5.57

11 500 36226 ONG Mia Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 40.76 39.95 6.20

12 367 10794 BARTLE Amberley Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 40.19 40.02 6.27

13 390 22956 ROBERTS Jessica Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 42.31 40.20 6.45

14 382 13022 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 41.50 40.22 6.47

15 369 29011 LE DEUX Daisy Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.96 41.61 7.86

16 392 10695 BARANOW Eliza Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 42.80 42.12 8.37
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

17 379 43874 MCDONALD leila Albert Park College (A) 43.41 9.71

18 400 18544 LANSELL Ava Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 43.62 9.92

18 374 15347 GANNON Emily Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 43.62 9.92

20 399 16000 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese MLC (A) 43.76 10.06

21 391 30784 HOLDSWORTH Emily MLC (A) 44.42 10.72

22 398 22009 PERNELL Lucinda Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 44.74 11.04

23 389 13401 CUNNINGHAM Olivia St Catherine's School (B) 45.27 11.57

24 385 27249 BUCKLEY Lucia Firbank Grammar School (A) 48.47 14.77

25 378 34884 CRUICKSHANK Isabelle St Leonard's College (A) 50.97 17.27

26 375 12349 CARDOW Trinity Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 52.05 18.35

27 393 38562 O'GRADY Hannah Albert Park College (A) 52.11 18.41

28 381 46892 WALFORD Tully Loreto Toorak (A) 54.94 21.24

29 372 45390 KHAN Miah Avila College (A) 56.21 22.51

30 370 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica MLC (A) 57.76 24.06

Did Not Start (3)

380 47635 GRAHAM Annabelle Strathcona Grammar (A)

397 27122 DAVIS Brooke Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

402 37386 TOWNSEND Latasha Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

Did Not Finish (2)

377 29539 BUCKINGHAM Mietta St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

388 26935 BOFFA Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (B)

Disqualified (2)

384 40454 LOCKE Remy Geelong College (A) Gate 25

387 14924 FITZGERALD Grace Peninsula Grammar (A) Gate 25
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Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:25

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:09.58 1 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

383 12796 CLIFT Mia 33.70

395 32698 CARLIN Grace 35.88

Gap: + 7.96Total time: 1:17.54 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

394 27116 FEENSTRA Alex 36.04

382 13022 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 41.50

400 18544 LANSELL Ava 43.62

Gap: + 8.07Total time: 1:17.65 3 - St Catherine's School (A)

401 26552 YANG Jessica 37.84

396 17803 JOUBERT Chloe 39.81

386 27097 MCALLISTER Emily 39.96

Gap: + 12.68Total time: 1:22.26 4 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

371 21173 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 39.46

392 10695 BARANOW Eliza 42.80

Gap: + 12.92Total time: 1:22.50 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

367 10794 BARTLE Amberley 40.19
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:25
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390 22956 ROBERTS Jessica 42.31

398 22009 PERNELL Lucinda 44.74

Gap: + 18.60Total time: 1:28.18 6 - MLC (A)

399 16000 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese 43.76

391 30784 HOLDSWORTH Emily 44.42

370 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica 57.76

Gap: + 25.94Total time: 1:35.52 7 - Albert Park College (A)

379 43874 MCDONALD leila 43.41

393 38562 O'GRADY Hannah 52.11

Not ClassifiedAvila College (A)

372 45390 KHAN Miah 56.21

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

375 12349 CARDOW Trinity 52.05

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

373 27111 REDDROP Ruby 37.65

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

385 27249 BUCKLEY Lucia 48.47

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

384 40454 LOCKE Remy

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

369 29011 LE DEUX Daisy 41.96

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

381 46892 WALFORD Tully 54.94

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

374 15347 GANNON Emily 43.62

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (B)

388 26935 BOFFA Isabella

397 27122 DAVIS Brooke

402 37386 TOWNSEND Latasha

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

387 14924 FITZGERALD Grace

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

500 36226 ONG Mia 40.76

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

376 18933 LIN Dasha 37.55
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:25
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Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (B)

389 13401 CUNNINGHAM Olivia 45.27

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

378 34884 CRUICKSHANK Isabelle 50.97

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

377 29539 BUCKINGHAM Mietta

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Grammar (A)

380 47635 GRAHAM Annabelle

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

368 33834 PETERS Claire 40.05


